
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00

A  GVC V R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

22 3 25 4 12 20

6

╳ 1 3 4 5 6 Auszeit

3:11
4:20

Ende
13:08

B  1. SV Pößne… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 13 7 5 8 12

2511

13:4

0 5 13 21 22 25
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:11

B  1. SV Pößne… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 11 7 5 2 12

25

╳ 1 9 15 25
Auszeit

Ende
13:22

A  GVC V S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 14 25 8 20 22

3

0 1 2 3
Auszeit

3:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
13:25

A  GVC V R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 4 22 8 12 14

3

╳ 1 2 3
Auszeit

3:15

Ende
13:36

B  1. SV Pößne… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 11 7 5 2 12

25

2 7 8 25
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga Ost Damen
Frauen

B  1. SV Pößneck vs. Geraer Volleyballclub V A

Spiel 9081 15.02.2025 13:00 Uhr

Rosentalhalle
07381 Pößneck
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B  1. SV Pößne… 11/14

1 Lüttich, Susan

2 Bernhardt, Franziska X
5 Wagner, Andrea X
6 Grosch, Heike
7 Roy, Denise X

8 Krieck, Laura X
9 Läsker, Katharina X

10 Wilhelmi, Nele X
11 Ernst, Janina X
12 Breternitz, Petra X

13 Breternitz, Mia X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Grosch, Heike E

C

A  GVC V 8/14

3 Greve, Henny X
4 Gutjahr, Samira X
8 Dietrich, Amèlie X

12 Heinicke, Nelly X

14 Niebergall, Lieselotte X
20 Kreißig, Lea Marie X
22 Mann, Helene X
25 Dietzel, Enna X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Hornig, Philipp

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  1. SV Pößne… GVC V A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 1 1 25 1 8 6 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 2 11 3 0 0 1
0 0 1 25 3 11 3 0 0 1

4
5

0 1 3 75 30 12 0 0 4
Start: 13:00 Ende: 13:36 Dauer: 0:36

Sieger: 1. SV Pößneck

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Geißler, Antonia 1

2 Dietzel, Finnja 2

Schr. Hoffmann, Phoebe
Assist. Meinhardt, Lara
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